
2 2
0 0

0 0

2 2

0 0

0 2

2
1

0
2
0

2 2
0 1

2
0

0

2 2 1
2

19-21

0 2 7-21

2 0 2
0

2
0 0 2

2 2

0
0

2
2
0

2 0
0 2

0
2

0

2
2

0 2

0 0
2 2

21-14

0
2 0

0 21-8

0 0
2 2

0 2

10-21
8-2121-14

19-21
21-6

9-21
16-21

10-21
10-21

2-21
6-21

6-21
5-21

34

35

36

37

38

21-3
21-7

21-14
21-7

16-21
23-21
14-21

17-21
21-16
21-14

21-14
21-15

21-17
21-11

21-16
14-21
21-13

21-9
21-13

11-21
17-21

21-18
21-17

21-13
21-7

21-18
9-21
11-21

21-15
21-12

21-6
21-5

21-13
21-4

10-21
11-21

21-19
21-15

21-9
21-9

9-21
11-21

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

和田　悠真

菊池　悠杜

青野　遥希

(西新井中)

(伊興中)

(第十二中)

(第十中)

(新田中)

(入谷南中)

(花畑北中)

(谷中中)

(鹿浜菜の花中)

(第七中)

(栗島中)

(春日部共栄中)

(第六中)

(花畑中)

(東綾瀬中)

(千寿桜堤中)

(六月中)

(第一中)

(第十四中)

青
野
　
遥
希

(

六
月
中

)
(

第
十
四
中

)

長
谷
川
　
勇
輝

宮
﨑
　
潤
誠

(

第
十
四
中

)
(

扇
中

)

12-21
15-21

新井　賢仁

浅古　遼音

加藤　愛隼

榎本　日海

利根川　奏太

清野　佑輝

湯澤　一心

石堂　暖心

喜夛村　博幸

阿部　慧吾

井上 颯天

石山　隼

利根山　結人

森川　侑樹

高橋　虎央

小林　幹太

(東綾瀬中)

(第十二中)

(伊興中)

(第十中)

(花畑北中)

10-21
6-21

21-12
21-14

21-14
21-11

小
島
　
要

8-21
20-22

(花畑中)

(西新井中)

(新田中)

(入谷南中)

(蒲原中)

(扇中)

(第一中)

(鹿浜菜の花中)

(栗島中)

17

18

19

小島　要

布施　好道

皆川　轟珠

安藤　大河

蓮池　大騎

大澤　翼

増田　悠人

春木　公佑

芳賀　桔平

中村　温仁

呉　洋希

後藤　直也

大塚　悠愛

村上 旺涼

堀　優

海老澤　快

稲田　結貴

五木田　翔

野口　晴喜

21-12

21-13
21-13

9-21

12-21
決勝

21-18
21-18

三決

12-21
7-21

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

男子シングルス (1)

会場：スイムスポーツセンター 会場：スイムスポーツセンター

21-5 21-10
21-8 21-5

21-8

(六月中)

(第六中)

(第十四中)

(谷中中)

(千寿桜堤中)

20

21

22

23

24

2

2

0

2

2

0

0

2



2 2
0 0

0 2

2 2
0 0

0 2

2
0

0
2
0

2 2
0 0

0
2

2

0 2 0
0

2

2 0 0
2

2
0 0 2

2 0

2
2

0
0
2

0 0
2 2

2
0

0

2
2

0 0

0 0
2 2

0 0

0 0
2 2

9-21
9-21

8-21
14-21

7-21
5-21

10-21
8-21

21-19
２１－１７

76

21-7
21-2

21-19
21-6

16-21
15-21

21-7
21-11

21-19
21-18

21-8
21-9

17-21
17-21

11-21
20-22

28-26
21-19

17-21
22-20
21-12

21-7
21-2

21-6
21-9

12-21
21-10
21-15

11-21
6-21

12-9
21-19

21-16
21-13

17-21
21-18
21-19

13-21
13-21

8-21
0-21

21-6
21-8

22-20
23-21

21-12
21-14

8-21
13-21

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

小林　愛翔

宮﨑　潤誠

(第十四中)

(第七中)

(栗島中)

(第十二中)

(入谷南中)

(西新井中)

(鹿浜菜の花中)

(第一中)

(東綾瀬中)

(千寿桜堤中)

(谷中中)

(伊興中)

(第十中)

(花畑北中)

(六月中)

(第六中)

(新田中)

(花畑中)

(扇中)(谷中中)

16-21
7-21

21-19
21-13

21-4
21-1

21-10
21-7

ｷ

21-19
21-12

中嶋　亮平

髙橋　葵

FARIYAN
　SWADEKIN

小森　翼

雨宮　優斗

加藤　晴人

礒部　啓太

鈴木　裕翔

渡邉　芽幹

小出　岳斗

坂口　光希

紺多　涼介

秋森　悠翔

中島　慶志郎

岡島　好双

松岡　響希

西田　丈留

(第七中)

(第十二中)

(第六中)

(第一中)

(東綾瀬中)

(新田中)

(栗島中)

(花畑中)

(入谷南中)

(第十四中)

(西新井中)

(花畑北中)

(伊興中)

(扇中)

(蒲原中)

(第十中)

(千寿桜堤中)

(六月中)

54

55

56

57

長谷川　勇輝

山崎　正寛

近藤　雅樹

赤谷　圭

市川　大葵

鈴木　鷹人

伊藤　心羽

三﨑　來楽

山田　晃大

金本　泰賢

本島　颯人

野坂　展

枝　勇斗

山本　一馬

金　稜瀛

竹内 勇翔

金﨑　翔哉

野村　柊羽

大場　瑛葦

男子シングルス (2)

会場：スイムスポーツセンター 会場：総合スポーツセンター

21-1
21-6

21-9
21-11

20-22
9-21

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

2

2

0

2

0

2

2



2 2
0 0

0 2
2

2
0

0
2
1

0 2
2

2
0

0
2
0

2 0
1 2

1 0
2

2 2
2

2
0

2 1

2
1

2 1 0 2
0 1

2 0
0 2

2 0
0 2

2 キ
1

キ 0
2

0 0
2

2 0
2

0
2

2 0

21-6
21-12

三
浦
　
憧
也

湯
川
　
知
哉

村
上
　
冬
陽

佐
藤
　
瑛
太

横
山
　
遥
斗

金
子
　
修
都

増
田
　
旭
希

西
田
　
勇
樹

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

21-9
21-13

21-4
21-1

21-11
21-8

18-21
21-10
21-6

21-16
21-16

21-14
21-11

20-22
21-13
21-13

21-7
21-16

21-15
21-9

21-10
21-1121-17

18-21
21-19

21-16
16-21
21-14

21-14
21-12

21-16
21-14

12-21
21-14
21-15

21-14
21-9

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

間藤　汰琥音　
　　関根　斗羅

矢澤　央隆　　　
宮坂　侑樹

恒吉　大吉　　　
小林　優太

金子　直斗　　　
濵田　悠希

秋山　翔　　　　
吉野　優

冨田　大瑚　　　
渡邊　郁弥

藤田　歩睦　　　
石田　宗介

(花畑北中)

(第十四中)

(新田中)

(第七中)

(谷中中)

(入谷南中)

(第十二中)

(第一中)

(千寿桜堤中)

(伊興中)

(第十中)

(西新井中)

(東綾瀬中)

(扇中)

(花畑中)

(第六中)

横山　遥斗　　　
金子　修都

桜田　英政　　　
山口　涙

椛本　悠渉　　　
村尾　笙

伊藤　隆博　　　
林　友毅

寺内　健隼　　　
木原　蓮

福田　貴葵　　　
福永　隼士

河村　晋太朗　
　小久保　秀
斗

鎌田　覇也人　
　山口　開

押田　優心　　　
岡田　隆希

21-11
21-10

21-13
6-21

21-17

21-2
21-1

21-3
21-4

21-9
21-11

21-19
20-22
21-18

21-12
21-9

21-13
21-13

21-10
21-11

21-9
21-8

21-13
10-21
21-8

21-14
21-10

(第七中)

(花畑中)

(第十四中)

(第一中)

(東綾瀬中)

(第十中)

(西新井中)

(鹿浜菜の花中)

21-13
21-8

(伊興中)

(第六中)

(新田中)

(蒲原中)

(谷中中)

(六月中)

(第十二中)

(栗島中)

(入谷南中)

15

16

17

三浦　憧也　　　
湯川　知哉

中島　俐玖　　　
竹下　空音

町田　陽向　　　
髙杉　英優

大場　優聖　　　
伏木　源太郎

金子　亮太　　　
屋代　知輝

伊藤　彰吾　　　
橋本　健

浦山　桜弥　　　
菊地　健斗

須山 絢太　　　
川内 羚央

浅野　友晴　　　
大野　維吹

松田　樹　　　　
増尾　悠斗

白鳥　大翔　　　
小野　雄大

田宮　直之介　
　平川　遥斗

京極　祐希　　　
岡崎　翔

森田　瑛心　　　
中村　悠真

伊藤　大河　　　
栗原　玲大

金田　蒼佑　　　
小室　健太郎

海老　勝　　　　
豊澤　丈太郎

男子ダブルス (1) 会場：鹿浜地域学習センター

決勝

21-14
21-14

(伊興中) (花畑北中)

三決

21-7
21-17

(花畑北中) (谷中中)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
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2
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0
2
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0 2
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2
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0
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0
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2

キ
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2
0

2
2 2

0
0 2

2 2
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0
2
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0
2

0
2 2

2
0

2

0
0

0
2 2

0
2 キ

67

21-7
21-11

21-5
21-17

21-7
21-12

20-22
21-11
22-20

21-4
21-4

21-18
21-12

12-21
21-13
23-21

21-8
21-7

21-19
21-10

21-9
22-20

21-7
21-5

21-6
21-7

21-12
21-7

21-11
21-17

21-17
21-13

21-7
21-9

21-16
21-9

21-14
2112

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

西村　拓也　　　
杜　城築

(第六中)

(蒲原中)

(伊興中)

(新田中)

(第十四中)

(第七中)

(第十中)

(第十二中)

(鹿浜菜の花中)

(西新井中)

(花畑中)

(第一中)

(入谷南中)

(谷中中)

(栗島中)

(扇中)

(東綾瀬中)

21-8
21-7

森田　浩太　　　
浅香　孝成

兼田　充輝　　　
滝本　瑠音

越後　真澄　　　
太田　優輝

三好　潤弥　　　
小齊　周

竹本　龍之介　
　松倉　宗佑

増渕　銀斗　　　
宇梶　大智

小谷内　聡太　
　笠原　佑馬

三宮　一仁　　　
宮崎　莉士

斉藤　智郁　　　
田村　翔太

萬崎　虹太　　　
小池　達也

中山　皇盛　　　
三ノ輪　優星

坂上　聡志　　　
茅野　翔太

鈴木　勇人　　　
大谷内　遊良

増田　旭希　　　
西田　勇樹

阿部 湊　　　　
太田 健斗

木幡　一輝　　　
赤平　幸太郎

(花畑北中)

21-19
17-21
21-17

21-17
21-15

21-13
21-7

21-11
23-21

21-8
21-7

21-15
21-9

21-9
21-9

21-18
21-12

21-17
21-11

21-15
21-18

21-4
21-9

(東綾瀬中)

(谷中中)

(新田中)

(第十中)

(花畑中)

(栗島中)

(扇中)

(六月中)

(千寿桜堤中)

50

髙𣘺　佑人　　　
谷内　健悟

川口　絋生　　　
竹田　晃笙

鈴木　隆博　　　
大塚　虎太郎

東条　來夢　　　
南田　晴登

遠藤　一斗　　　
土屋　佳

奥山　天翔　　　
山口　力也

大森　瑛人　　　
横尾　浩

矢野　裕希　　　
大石　倖希

小川　想佑　　　
岡田　蒼空

貝瀬　太一　　　
金子　瑛斗

林　大雄　　　　
河合　麗穏

菅野　樹　　　　
菅野　椋矢

泉 哉斗　　　　
山田 凛翔

岡田　陽叶　　　
織戸　悠

柳瀬　結斗　　　
中川　優愛

橋本　光生　　　
矢部　晴斗

村上　冬陽　　　
佐藤　瑛太

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

男子ダブルス (2) 会場：鹿浜地域学習センター

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

(伊興中)

(西新井中)

(第十二中)

(第十四中)

(第六中)

(第七中)

(入谷南中)

51

52

53

54

55

56

57
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2
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0
1
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1
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1
2

2
2 0 0

0
2

2
2 0

0
2

2 0

平
林
　
璃
子

鈴
木
 

楠

38

39

２１－６
２１－０

21-8
21-4

２１－4
21-9

14-21
16-21

14-21
6-21

21-8
21-4

16-21
19-21

21-11
21-11

19-21
18-2121-6

21-15

21-19
21-3

14-21
21-19
22-24

3-21
5-21

21-13
21-16

21-15
21-10

21-17
16-21
22-20

７-21
８-21 佐

々
木
　
心
羽

三
上
　
美
空

7-21
11-21

14-21
9-21

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

小林　沙綾

森安　心咲

(第九中)

(千寿桜堤中)

(谷中中)

(新田中)

(東綾瀬中)

(扇中)

(千寿青葉中)

(第一中)

(青井中)

(第十四中)

(蒲原中)

(第四中)

(淵江中)

(第十中)

(第十二中)

(花畑中)

(伊興中)

(第十一中)

(西新井中)

(第六中)

呉　鈺萱

室橋　はる

長谷川　怜那

鈴木　詩織

清水　乃羽

佐藤　結愛

宮本　汐莉

福地　星花

伊藤　夏実

舟崎　桃子

逸見　百花

大原　愛実

篠原　可恋

大塚　奏望

平林　璃子

服部　有紗

古谷　怜子

山形 優華

21-11
21-9

8-21
11-21

21-5
21-5

21-8
21-5

21-16
15-21
21-15

4-21
4-21

3-21
7-21

10-21
21-17
10-21

14-21
9-21

21-9
21-12

(蒲原中)

8-21
8-21

21-9
21-10

18-21
15-21
10-21

21-0
21-5

16-21
15-21

6-21
7-21

21-12
14-21
11-21

21-2
21-3

21-10
21-17

(第十一中)

(谷中中)

(第十二中)

(入谷南中)

(西新井中)

(淵江中)

(千寿青葉中)

(千寿桜堤中)

(第九中)

(第七中)

(第一中)

(第十四中)

(花畑中)

(新田中)

(第四中)

(東綾瀬中)

(伊興中)

(第十中)

15

16

17

18

19

佐々木　心羽

住谷　日向子

杉本　心優

水元　美緒

平岩　智穂

斗沢　結衣

小林　咲

佐藤　芹菜

長田　優依

武田　麗奈

入江　彩香

星　美陽菜

土屋　芽生

工藤　璃桜

廣瀬　美月

宮内　茉莉亜

高木　優月

白鳥　沙和

村上　心美

女子シングルス (1) 会場：総合スポーツセンター

決勝

24-22
21-16

(第七中) (西新井中)

３決

24-22
21-16

(扇中) (青井中)

1
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3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14
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78

21-6
21-8

21-13
21-9

5-21
10-21

14-21
13-21

21-17
21-18

8-21
9-21

12-21
11-21

21-14
21-12

21-15
21-7 8-21

7-21

21-12
21-15

16-21
3-21

21-16
23-21

16-21
16-21

21-15
21-4

4-21
5-21

18-21
17-21

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

松本　結珠華

田中　来実

三上　美空

(栗島中)

(新田中)

(花畑中)

(第十中)

(第十一中)

(伊興中)

(淵江中)

(東綾瀬中)

(入谷南中)

(第四中)

(第十二中)

(扇中)

(第一中)

(千寿桜堤中)

(千寿青葉中)

(第十四中)

(蒲原中)

(谷中中)

(西新井中)

古堅　夏樹

千田　彩葉

福田　陽菜

長島　珂帆

福田　結心

山野　陽菜珠

麻生　真央

新井　璃乃

松本　橙子

9-21
7-21

8-21
7-21

21-9
21-14

7-21
12-21

21-15
13-21
21-9

21-16
21-10

21-4
21-6

5-21
1-21

21-9
21-７

21-18
18-21
11-21

(新田中)

(蒲原中)

(六月中)

(花畑中)

10－21
16－21

８－21
13－21

21-11
21-5

21-3
21-9

21-7
11-21
14-21

21-3
21-9

7-21
9-21

(第十中)

(淵江中)

(谷中中)

(第四中)

(第十二中)

(千寿青葉中)

(第十四中)

(西新井中)

(入谷南中)

56

57

58

59

鈴木 楠

齋藤　陸離

塩野　心菜

高井　薫

久保　琴音

山田　柚芭

松島　鈴

佐藤　実愛

岩﨑　来夢

タヒル　ハナ

小原　実織

松坂　優奈

三浦　凜恋

大堀　優愛

吉野　優奈

斎藤　美空

川浪　英

内田　愛依菜

金崎　留衣

林　優奈

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

女子シングルス (2) 会場：総合スポーツセンター

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

(青井中)

(千寿桜堤中)

(伊興中)

(東綾瀬中)

(第九中)

(第十一中)

(第一中)

21-6
21-13

加藤　陽菜乃

池田　理咲

民谷  七海

東　莉乃愛

井口　美咲

中曽根　杏奈

田中　沙那美
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38

39

21-7
21-11

24-12
21-10

17-21
21-12
21-5

21-18
13-21
21-16

21-9
21-14

21-19
21-10

21-18
19-21
21-19

17-21
21-17
15-21

9-21
12-2121-11

21-18
10-21
21-8

21-14

21-6
21-11

21-11
21-3

21-15
21-16

21-17
14-21
16-21

21-11
21-8

19-21
15-21 21-14

21-6

13-21
21-11
21-15

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

佐藤　明日果
大方　凜彩子

坂本　美海
村田　舞央

星　ゆずか
村岡　萌衣

木村　未来
松永　なつみ

(扇中)

(第十二中)

(新田中)

(第十四中)

(淵江中)

(西新井中)

(花畑北中)

(第六中)

(千寿青葉中)

(第十一中)

(蒲原中)

(六月中)

(第十中)

(花畑中)

(第四中)

(谷中中)

(東綾瀬中)

(伊興中)

(青井中)

(栗島中)

21-17
21-17

9-21
16-21

21-9
21-4

21-18
18-21
21-13

21-18
10-21
21-1７

21-8
21-14

21-17
21-7

21-18
21-10

岡村　知香
三田　夏芽

小峰　真悠子
山本　唯菜

小池　ゆい
吉原　千颯

森内　若菜
安田　結衣

坂巻　涼南
鴫原　優希

尾畑　明咲
江川　楓菜

三浦　琉愛
野口　愛華

新村　心乃美
福永　舞衣

赤池　美姫
一場　美紘

工藤　里桜
漆島　楓

酒井　咲奈
関口　璃海

戸張　かれん
石塚　那奈

早川　沙希
川名　はぐみ

坂本　菜摘
前田　遥菜

松井　保乃嘉
増川　麗

樋口　優奈
土田　桃花

佐
藤
　
光
葵

酒
井
　
咲
奈

門
脇
　
未
唯

関
口
　
璃
海

帆
保
　
桜
姫

鈴
木
　
莉
彩

大
桃
　
碧
衣

遠
藤
　
七
香

21-6
21-3

21-7
21-10

9-21
17-21

19-21
22-2４

21-5
21-６

21-6
21-4

21-12
21-14

21-10
21-13

8-21
6-21

21-10
21-8

8-21
12-21

(栗島中)

(第九中)

(第十一中)

(千寿青葉中)

(入谷南中)

(第十中)

(淵江中)

(東綾瀬中)

(鹿浜菜の花中)

(谷中中)

(千寿桜堤中)

(新田中)

(第四中)

(第十四中)

(西新井中)

(蒲原中)

(第十二中)

(伊興中)

16

17

18

19

佐藤　光葵
門脇　未唯

青木　琴音
増田　一華

杉浦　菜々
小柳　羽澄

水田　蒼空
古矢　弥穂

泉水　愛花
木下　美南

佐藤　加奈
長谷川　遥

夏目　ひより
富山　日菜乃

小林　未來
下平　美空

佐藤　瑚春
岡崎　瑚奈

秋山　七々美
渡部　柚希

飯高　音色
飯島　美優

野瀧　樹里
小林　里菜

遠田　瑠奈
細野　真央

廣瀬　千夏
宮田　芽苺

伊藤　沙來
伊藤　優羽

石堂　里実
松浦　由芽

島崎　紗英
侭田　柚亜

櫻井　柚生
羽根　一花

小長谷　美帆
浅古　志音

女子ダブルス (1) 会場：総合スポーツセンター

決勝

(第七中) (伊興中)

３決

14-21
12-21

(蒲原中) (谷中中)
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9

10

11

12
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14
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72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

21-7
21-4

21-8
21-11

21-15
21-1823-25

22-20
14-21

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

今村　莉音
滝田　愛花

生井　里佳
本田　恵実花

市川　怜奈
滝澤　梨乃

服部　陽花
梅橋　優里花

(伊興中)

(千寿桜堤中)

(第九中)

(西新井中)

(蒲原中)

(第十一中)

(六月中)

(入谷南中)

(千寿青葉中)

(第十中)

(第四中)

(栗島中)

(第十二中)

(谷中中)

(東綾瀬中)

(新田中)

(淵江中)

(鹿浜菜の花中)

(第十四中)

(青井中)

杉田　琉愛
福田　愛

西牧　陽菜
服部　笑

松田　紗采
久保田　凪紗

秋田　優奈
前田　実紀

上野　柚侑
山﨑　凛乃

勝間　あずき
米田　華乃

大川　莉子
松本　心花

佐藤　泉空
反田　萌唯

小野　璃紗
守屋　玲奈

16-21
5-21

6-21
13-21

21-16
21-8

14-21
15-21

16-21
19-21

21-5
21-7

21-13
21-13

21-10
21-9

21-14
21-8

21-15
21-11

10-21
13-21

8-21
14-21

21-14
17-21
20-22

21-11
21-9

23-21
21-11

21-14
21-11

21-8
12-21
21-16

21-7
21-9

12-21
5-21

21-11
21-13

21-11
21-12

7-21
5-21

21-16
21-10

20-22
21‐１４
21-15

21-4
17-21
20-22

23-21
13-21
21-18

１７－２１
１４－２１

(六月中)

(淵江中)

(蒲原中)

(第六中)

(第四中)

(谷中中)

(第十一中)

(新田中)

(第十二中)

(千寿青葉中)

(西新井中)

(伊興中)

(第十中)

(栗島中)

(花畑北中)

(鹿浜菜の花中)

(第十四中)

(花畑中)

(青井中)

(東綾瀬中)

56

57

58

59

長谷川　夏稟
日野　栞那

李　呀恩
鈴木　紬

萩原　優那
本間　優梛

道下　凛杏
菅原　梨愛来

野末　心菜
松井　柚季奈

鈴木　莉彩
遠藤　七香

米村　亜優美
藤村　心美

岸江　麻弥
西方　陽菜

渡邉　芽依花
三浦　星依菜

大矢　結暖
杉浦　凪心

河村　紅音
鈴木　愛乃音

齊田　好華
韓　思慧

我田　累希
磯山　つぐみ

砂川　紅羽
水島　海音

中島　彩葉
河上　涼音

井上　心遥
関和　希音

武藤　心海
丸山　夢叶

前嶋　心咲
三嶋　美貴

尾股　芭菜
根本　羚亜

中池 未奈 ｴﾚｰﾅ
近藤　ほのか

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

女子ダブルス (2) 会場：総合スポーツセンター

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

7-21
12-21

21-14
21-14

21-6
22-20

5-21
8-21

21-16
21-8

大桃　碧衣
帆保　桜姫

大下　芽紗
小杉　瑠々果

吉井　詩織
北村　笑海

星野　愛里子
市村　心

原　舞美
三浦　由紀菜

遠藤　華菜
松岡　千羽

菅原　優来
宮越　あやの

60

61

62


